

Raj Bala & Ors. Vs. State & Anr.

CNR No.: DLCT01-016086-2021

Crl. Revision No. 236/2021

05.08.2023

Present : Mr. Sachin Kumar, Proxy Advocate for Mr. Sanjeev Balyan, Advocate with the petitioners.
None for the State / the respondent No. 1.
Mr. D.S. Kohli, Advocate with the respondent.

Ld. Counsel for the parties have agreed to list the case for arguments on **02.09.2023 at 02.30 p.m.**

Sanjay Sharma-II
ASJ-03, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
05.08.2023