

Raj Bala & Ors. Vs. State & Anr.
CNR No. DLCT01-016086-2021
Crl. Revision No. 236/2021

27.07.2024

Present : None for the revisionists.
Mr. Amit Dabas, Ld. Addl. PP for the
State/respondent No.1.

Pursuant to the order passed on the last date of
hearing, the matter will be taken up **at 02.00 p.m.**

Abhishek Goyal
ASJ-03, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
27.07.2024

It is 02.50 p.m.

Present : Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Baliyan and Mr. Kuldeep Singh,
Ld. Counsel for all the revisionists.
Mr. Amit Dabas, Ld. Addl. PP for the
State/respondent No.1.
Mr. Yash Kadyan and Mr. Sahil Arora, Ld. Proxy
Counsel for Mr. D.S. Kohli, Ld. Counsel with the
respondent No. 2.

Part arguments have been addressed by the Ld.
Counsel for the revisionist.

In the interest of justice, list for further arguments
on **25.09.2024**.

Abhishek Goyal
ASJ-03, Central District,
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi
27.07.2024